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199704080001
08401

04/08/1997
09:45:15

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199702030000
35691

199704080001
08431

04/08/1997
09:45:19

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199703100000
74371

199704210001
22831

04/21/1997
12:30:00

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 120 199704210001
22821

Lot#:41
Book:20
Pg:120
Desc:1997-
12282

199704040001
05381

04/04/1997
02:01:20

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

19 14 Lot#:13
Blk:0002
Book:19 Pg:14

199704040001
05391

04/04/1997
02:01:21

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

19 14 199704040001
05371

Lot#:13
Blk:0002
Book:19 Pg:14
Desc:1997-
10537

199704160001
18321

04/16/1997
02:23:38

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

21 141 199704160001
18311

Lot#:3 Book:21
Pg:141
Desc:1997-
11831


