Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/04; Name= HUTSON COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199704080001 08401	04/08/1997 09:45:15	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199702030000 35691	
199704080001 08431	04/08/1997 09:45:19	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199703100000 74371	
199704210001 22831	04/21/1997 12:30:00	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			20	120	199704210001 22821	Lot#:41 Book:20 Pg:120 Desc:1997- 12282
199704040001 05381	04/04/1997 02:01:20	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C			19	14		Lot#:13 Blk:0002 Book:19 Pg:14
199704040001 05391	04/04/1997 02:01:21	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO			19	14	199704040001 05371	Lot#:13 Blk:0002 Book:19 Pg:14 Desc:1997- 10537
199704160001 18321		HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO			21	141	199704160001 18311	Lot#:3 Book:21 Pg:141 Desc:1997- 11831